NOMINATIVO

AZZINI Andrea

BERVA Massimo
Giovanni

CAIAZZO
Laurence

CATTANEO
Sabrina

FICHERA Sara
GEROLDI Paola

GRITTI Luca
PISONI Cristiana

PREVITALI Maria
Cristina

RICCA Stefania

RIGGIO
Alessandra

FONTANA
Francesca

AGLIONI
Francesco

SALVI Miro

AGLIARDI
Beatrice
BASO Maria

Grazia

CORTINOVIS
Elisabetta Luigia

DI MARCO
Daniele

IOVINO Daniela

MAMELI Sara
Maria Francesca

SEDI

PIGNOLO

CANIANA

REZZARA

CANIANA

SAN BERNARDINO

SALVECCHIO

DALMINE

DALMINE

ROSATE

REZZARA

S. AGOSTINO

DALMINE

REZZARA

SAN BERNARDINO

CANIANA

CANIANA

S. BERNARDINO

DALMINE

CANIANA

S. AGOSTINO

email

andrea.azzini@unibg.it

massimo.berva@unibg.it

laurence.caiazzo@unibg.it

sabrina.cattaneo@unibg.it

sara.fichera@unibg.it

paola.geroldi@unibg.it

luca.gritti@unibg.it
cristiana.pisoni@unibg.it

maria-cristina.previtali@unibg.it

stefania.ricca@unibg.it

alessandra.riggio@unibg.it

francesca.fontana@unibg.it

francesco.aglioni@unibg.it

miro.salvi@unibg.it

beatrice.agliardi@unibg.it

maria-grazia.baso@unibg.it

elisabetta.cortinovis@unibg.it

daniele.dimarco@unibg.it

daniela.iovino@unibg.it

sara.mameli@unibg.it

NUMERO DI TELEFONO

0352052449

0352052854

0352052424

0352052501

0352052588

0352052248

0352052088

0352052038

0352052721

0352052474

0352052981/0352052985

0352052322

0352052179

0352052467
035/2052821

035/2052909

035/2052271

035/2052049

035/2052879

035/2052984



MERLINI llaria

PASSINETTI
Pietro

PREVIDI Fabio

STRADA
Roberto

LUISELLI Daphne

ZANI Maria
Carla

ZANGA Fabio

TIRABOSCHI
Silvia

SIRTOLI Sabrina
PILENGA Eva

BERLENDIS
Marco

ZUCCHELLI
Giovanni

MACI

Stefania Maria
CATTANEO Zaira
GENUESSI llaria

TRAVERSI
Gianluca

LOVECCHIO
Nicola

MORI Simona

POLETTI
Cristiano

GARBELLINI
Sara

MUSURUCA
Immacolata

PIRI Daria

S. BERNARDINO llaria.merlini@unibg.it

CANIANA pietro.passinetti@unibg.it

DALMINE fabio.previdi@unibg.it

KILOMETRO ROSSO roberto.strada@unibg.it

ROSATE daphne.luiselli@unibg.it
CANIANA maria.zani@unibg.it
SALVECCHIO fabio.zanga@unibg.it
BERNAREGGI
SALVECCHIO
BERNAREGGI

SAN BERNARDINO marco.berlendis@unibg.it

SANT’AGOSTINO giovanni.zucchelli@unibg.it

ROSATE stefania.maci@unibg.it

SANT’AGOSTINO zaira.cattaneo@unibg.it

MORONI ilaria.genuessi@unibg.it
DALMINE gianluca.traversi@unibg.it
PIGNOLO nicola.lovecchio@unibg.it
PIGNOLO simona.mori@unibg.it
DALMINE cristiano.poletti@unibg.it
PIGNOLO sara.garbellini@unibg.it
MORONI immacolata.musuruca@unibg.it

SANT’AGOSTINO daria.piri@unibg.it

035/2052274

035/2052858

035/2052357

035/2052122

035/2052750

035/2052828

035/2052277-035/2052225

035/2052431

035/2052777
035/2052431

035/2052216

035/2052967

035/2052746

035/2052968
035/2052805

035/2052390

035/2052106

035/2052213

035/2052240

035/2052443

035/2052886

035/2052913



GASPARINI
Elena

GUZZI Federico

BURATTI Gloria

GIUPPONI
Lorenza

SANT’AGOSTINO

PIGNOLO

SALVECCHIO

REZZARA

elena.gasparini@unibg.it

federico.guzzi@unibg.it
gloria.buratti@unibg.it

lorenza.giupponi@unibg.it

035/2052964

035/2052280
035/2052454

035/2052170



